PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
Volta LED downlight series represents an innovation in design and technology for
architectural lighting. This high lumen and adaptable family of fixtures with a
comprehensive set of round and square fittings, affords a sustainable solution for
commercial, corporate, and upscale residential applications.
Construction:

44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Power Color Temperature & CRI Reflector Finish Trim FinishBeam
R2RD1T
R2SD1T
S: Spot - 12°
N: Narrow Flood - 25°
F: Flood - 40°
W: Wide Flood - 60°
CB - COPPER
BK - BLACK
HZ - HAZE
WT - WHITE
WT - WHITE
R2RD1T-____-__ Example: R2RD1T-N840-WT
827 - 2700K - 85
830 - 3000K - 85
835 - 3500K - 85
840 - 4000K - 85
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
ORDERING NOTES
1. The “White” trim finish is only available with the reflector finishes “Black” and “Haze”.
2. The “Spot - 12°” beam angle is available in 10W and 15W.
3. The “Narrow Flood - 25°”, “Flood - 40°”, and “Wide Flood - 60°” beam angles are available in 15W and 22W.
R2R-ADP1 Round - 2” to 1” ceiling thickness
R2R-ADP2 Round - 1” to 12” ceiling thickness
R2S-ADP1 Square - 2” to 1” ceiling thickness
R2S-ADP2 Square - 1” to 12” ceiling thickness
REF-R2-N Narrow Flood Beam
REF-R2-F Flood Beam
REF-R2-W Wide Beam
CEILING ADAPTERS INTERCHANGEABLE REFLECTORSACCESSORIES
LENS-16-HLD
LENS-16HCM